EB:6
EARTH BARS
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
PART NO.
4 way Earth Bar 300 x 100 x 90 1.60 EBAR4
6 way Earth Bar 300 x 100 x 90 1.69 EBAR6
8 way Earth Bar 450 x 100 x 90 2.34 EBAR8
10 way Earth Bar 450 x 100 x 90 2.42 EBAR10
12 way Earth Bar 520 x 100 x 90 2.82 EBAR12
14 way Earth Bar 650 x 100 x 90 3.59 EBAR14
16 way Earth Bar 800 x 100 x 90 4.16 EBAR16
18 way Earth Bar 800 x 100 x 90 4.31 EBAR18
20 way Earth Bar 900 x 100 x 90 4.71 EBAR20
22 way Earth Bar 900 x 100 x 90 4.82 EBAR22
24 way Earth Bar 1050 x 100 x 90 5.49 EBAR24
26 way Earth Bar 1050 x 100 x 90 5.59 EBAR26
28 way Earth Bar 1250 x 100 x 90 6.48 EBAR28
30 way Earth Bar 1250 x 100 x 90 6.65 EBAR30
Standard Earth Bars
Standard Earth Bars are an efficient and convenient way of
providing a common earth point.
Kingsmill Standard Earth Bars are supplied with a powder

1001mm - 1500mm 8
1501mm - 1700mm 10
1701mm + 12
STANDARD EARTH BARS
EARTH BARS:  STANDARD EARTH BARS
EB:7
EARTH BARS
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
PART NO.
4 way Tinned Earth Bar 300 x 100 x 90 1.60 EBAR4-T
6 way Tinned Earth Bar 300 x 100 x 90 1.69 EBAR6-T
8 way Tinned Earth Bar 450 x 100 x 90 2.34 EBAR8-T
10 way Tinned Earth Bar 450 x 100 x 90 2.42 EBAR10-T
12 way Tinned Earth Bar 520 x 100 x 90 2.82 EBAR12-T
14 way Tinned Earth Bar 650 x 100 x 90 3.59 EBAR14-T
16 way Tinned Earth Bar 800 x 100 x 90 4.16 EBAR16-T
18 way Tinned Earth Bar 800 x 100 x 90 4.31 EBAR18-T
20 way Tinned Earth Bar 900 x 100 x 90 4.71 EBAR20-T
22 way Tinned Earth Bar 900 x 100 x 90 4.82 EBAR22-T
24 way Tinned Earth Bar 1050 x 100 x 90 5.49 EBAR24-T
26 way Tinned Earth Bar 1050 x 100 x 90 5.59 EBAR26-T
28 way Tinned Earth Bar 1250 x 100 x 90 6.48 EBAR28-T
30 way Tinned Earth Bar 1250 x 100 x 90 6.65 EBAR30-T
Tinned Earth Bars are an efficient and convenient way of
providing a common earth point.
Kingsmill Tinned Earth Bars are supplied with a powder
coated base as standard. The standard connections are M10.